SFH628A / SFH6286
Document Number 83722
Rev. 1.6, 11-May-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179080
1

IEC 60950 (DIN VDE 0805) for reinforced insulation
to an operation voltage of 400 VRMS or DC.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
SFH628A-2 CTR 63 - 200 %, DIP-4
SFH628A-3 CTR 100 - 320 %, DIP-4
SFH628A-4 CTR 160 - 500 %, DIP-4
SFH6286-2 CTR 63 - 200 %, SMD-4
SFH6286-3 CTR 100 - 320 %, SMD-4
SFH6286-4 CTR 160 - 500 %, SMD-4
SFH628A-2X006 CTR 63 - 200 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH628A-3X006 CTR 100 - 320 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH628A-3X007 CTR 100 - 320 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH628A-4X006 CTR 160 - 500 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
2
Document Number 83722
Rev. 1.6, 11-May-04